
Platz 1. Zeit 2. Zeit Gesamt-Zeit Punkte

1. Kohlbauer Karl 01:06,01 01:08,22 02:14,23 105,5

2. Ulsenheimer Gerhard 01:07,32 01:07,40 02:14,72 100,9

3. Hiltner Willi 01:10,79 01:05,25 02:16,04 96,4

4. Amm Uwe 01:09,11 01:07,52 02:16,63 91,8

5. Böhm Werner 01:09,93 01:07,41 02:17,34 87,3

6. Le Gassa Thomas 01:11,91 01:07,56 02:19,47 82,7

7. Förster Andreas 01:10,50 01:09,09 02:19,59 78,2

8. Airich Alexander 01:12,53 01:07,41 02:19,94 73,6

9. Amm Herbert 01:14,27 01:08,09 02:22,36 69,1

10. Schwab Rainer 01:10,52 01:12,59 02:23,11 64,5 2.Lauf +5

11. Sept Rainer 01:16,28 01:08,83 02:25,11 60,0 1.Lauf +5

12. Scheller Michael 01:19,45 01:08,31 02:27,76 55,5 1.Lauf +5

13. Schmidt Michael 01:17,42 01:11,95 02:29,37 50,9 1.Lauf +5

14. Diz Andreas 01:22,01 01:07,85 02:29,86 46,4 1.Lauf +5

15. Löschl Volker 01:11,58 01:22,85 02:34,43 41,8 2.Lauf +15

16. Schinnagl Johann 01:25,84 01:13,27 02:39,11 37,3 1.Lauf+10

17. Schlecht Christopher 01:16,59 01:22,99 02:39,58 32,7 1.Lauf +5 2.Lauf +10

18. Frey Alex 01:17,04 01:22,77 02:39,81 28,2 1.Lauf +5 2.Lauf +5

19. Airich Katarina 01:21,91 01:19,46 02:41,37 23,6

20. Schindler Thomas 01:16,23 01:32,16 02:48,39 19,1 1.Lauf +5 2.Lauf +20

21. Gierlinger Edith 01:27,95 01:22,24 02:50,19 14,5

Ohne Maier Lisa 01:13,09 01:08,99 02:22,08 1.Lauf +5

WertungMaier Roland 01:06,86 01:16,66 02:23,52 2.Lauf +5

Platz 1. Zeit 2. Zeit Gesamt-Zeit Punkte

1. Kohlbauer Karl 01:06,01 01:08,22 02:14,23 105,8

2. Ulsenheimer Gerhard 01:07,32 01:07,40 02:14,72 101,7

3. Hiltner Willi 01:10,79 01:05,25 02:16,04 97,5

4. Amm Uwe 01:09,11 01:07,52 02:16,63 93,3

5. Böhm Werner 01:09,93 01:07,41 02:17,34 89,2

6. Le Gassa Thomas 01:11,91 01:07,56 02:19,47 85,0

7. Förster Andreas 01:10,50 01:09,09 02:19,59 80,8

8. Airich Alexander 01:12,53 01:07,41 02:19,94 76,7

9. Maier Lisa 01:13,09 01:08,99 02:22,08 72,5 1.Lauf +5

10. Amm Herbert 01:14,27 01:08,09 02:22,36 68,3

11. Schwab Rainer 01:10,52 01:12,59 02:23,11 64,2 2.Lauf +5

12. Maier Roland 01:06,86 01:16,66 02:23,52 60,0 2.Lauf +5

13. Sept Rainer 01:16,28 01:08,83 02:25,11 55,8 1.Lauf +5

14. Scheller Michael 01:19,45 01:08,31 02:27,76 51,7 1.Lauf +5

15. Schmidt Michael 01:17,42 01:11,95 02:29,37 47,5 1.Lauf +5

16. Diz Andreas 01:22,01 01:07,85 02:29,86 43,3 1.Lauf +5

17. Löschl Volker 01:11,58 01:22,85 02:34,43 39,2 2.Lauf +15

18. Schinnagl Johann 01:25,84 01:13,27 02:39,11 35,0 1.Lauf+10

19. Schlecht Christopher 01:16,59 01:22,99 02:39,58 30,8 1.Lauf +5 2.Lauf +10

20. Frey Alex 01:17,04 01:22,77 02:39,81 26,7 1.Lauf +5 2.Lauf +5

21. Airich Katarina 01:21,91 01:19,46 02:41,37 22,5

22. Schindler Thomas 01:16,23 01:32,16 02:48,39 18,3 1.Lauf +5 2.Lauf +20

23. Gierlinger Edith 01:27,95 01:22,24 02:50,19 14,2
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